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The place from Emeryville offers 120 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $7.9. What User

likes about Black Diamond Cafe:

This is my café in Emeryville. The brew is quite tasteful, and the owner (Dave) is a pleasure. He even makes
homemade jerky treats for my pup! Order the egg cheese bagel with cream cheese. It will change your life (or at
least, make your morning much more pleasant). The bagels are freshened daily and the cream cheese is bomb.

In summary, this place is more than a coffee shop — it is a community center, and the good p... read more. At

Black Diamond Cafe in Emeryville, a delicious brunch is served for breakfast, where you can eat as much as
you want enjoy thoroughly, You'll also find tasty bites, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot
drinks here. Even if you're only a bit hungry, you can still treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy
salad or another snack, Furthermore, the customers of the establishment enjoy the extensive variety of the
differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has available.
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Black Diamond Cafe Yenu

BAGEL WITH EGG AND CHEESE $7.3
Alcoholic Drinks
BEER

fippetizers

YOGURT

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $10.5

Salad

THAI CHICKEN SALAD $16.0

Snacks

BROWNIES $3.5

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

$17.0

Breakfast

CROISSANT WITH EGG AND
CHEESE

Main Dishes

RED CURRY

$8.5

Side dishes

BAGEL CHIPS $1.0

Side Orders

BAGEL PLAIN

‘Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

TFor the small hunger

BAGEL

BREADSTICK
Chicken
CURRY CHICKEN

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

Spirits

AMERICANO

GINGER BEER
[ ] [ ]
fsia Curries
RED THAI CHICKEN CURRY

Warme Gelrdinke

CAFE AU LAIT

Rice and Noodles

GARLIC NOODLE

$3.0

$5.3

$1.0

$4.9

$5.0

$15.5

$5.9

$13.0
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Sweets & Tce Brealkfast Mood

COOKIES $2.3 ALMOND CROISSANT $5.0
Toasted Chicken Breast Condiments and Sauces
Sandwich CURRY

ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST $17.0 Nt i
Juice ALMOND MILK
ORGANIC LEMONADE $5.3

Panaderia - Bakery
First Course CROISSANT PLAIN $4.3

ORGANIC MIXED GREEN SALAD $13.5
But First, Coffee

Cgfee and Tea DIRTY CHAI $8.0
POUR OVER COFFEE $4.9 .
Pasiries and More
Hot Subs CROISSANT WITH HAM AND 59.0
CHEESE '
HOT PASTRAMI $17.0

Beverage and Side Orders
&predw ﬂar & W THAI ICE TEA $6.5

FRESH SQUEEZE ORANGE JUICE $8.0

Hot Drink Uncategorized

CHICKEN WINGS PCS) $13.0
HOT CHOCOLATE $3.8
Breaffast Side Orders :

CAESAR SALAD $11.0
FRUIT SALAD BOWL $8.5

POTATO SALAD $6.5
Specialty Coffees

[ ]

Specials
HOUSE COFFEE $4.0

BLACK DIAMOND CHILI DOG $14.3

GARLIC NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD $19.5
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Wraps Bagel and fioll

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $17.0 BAGEL WITH BUTTER $5.3

VEGGIE WRAP $17.0 PLAIN CROISSANT $4.3

COCONUT WATER $4.0 FRENCH

DRINKS VEGETARIAN

Starters Soft drinks

AVOCADO SPRING ROLLS $10.5 APPLE JUICE $4.0

FRUIT PARFAIT $5.3 COCA-COLA $4.0
DIET COKE $4.0

BAG OF CHIPS (SUNCHIPS) $2.3 Hot drinks

BAG OF CHIPS (HAWAIIAN) $2.3 MACCHIATO $4.9
TEA

‘Bakery HOT TEA

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE $5.3

MORNING BUN $5.0 Wﬂw

OOLONG MILK TEA AGAR BOBA $8.0

RAavour Tea BLACK TIGER MILK TEA AGAR
$8.3

BOBA
LYCHEE BLACK TEA $6.5

NAKED JUICE $4.0
PASSION FRUIT BLACK TEA $6.5

[ ] [ ] [ ]

Pastries | Dessert Hot Panini Sandwich

CHICKEN AND AVOCADO SPRING
TARO CHEESE CAKE $5.3 ROLLS $10.5
FRESH BERRIES SCONES $4.0 SHRIMPS SPRING ROLLS $10.5

GRILLED VEGGIE PANINI ON

Bottled / Can ‘Bem-aqg CIABATTA BUN WITH PROVOLONE $17:0

CRYSTAL GEYSERS $2.3
VIETNAMESE COFFEE CAN $6.5
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Popular Ttems

LOX BAGEL WITH SMOKED
SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, RED
ONION CAPER

ROASTED TURKEY, BACON,
AVOCADO WRAP

CROISSANT WITH BACON, EGG
AND CHEESE

ORGANIC MANGO LEMONADE

These types of dishes are
being served

ROAST BEEF

PANINI

SOuUP

TOSTADAS

Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE

KOMBUCHA

REDBULL

SAN PELLEGRINO

CHAI

Beverages

ARNOLD PALMER

ORGANIC STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

SPARKLING APPLE JUICE
HONEST TEA

FIJI WATER

YERBA MATE

HOT COFFEE

$11.5

$17.0

$9.8

$5.3

$17.0

$4.0
$5.3
$6.0
$4.0

$5.0
$5.3

$4.0
$5.0
$3.5
$5.3

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
MOCHA
LATTE

MATCHA LATTE
CHAI LATTE
COFFEE

. CHICKEN PESTO
— = PANINI

BREAK YOUR FAST
PLATTER

LOX CROISSANT WITH SMOKE
SALMON

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE,
TOMATO, PESTO

BAGEL WITH EGG, CHEESE AND
BACON

ROASTED TURKEY BREAST
BACON

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
EGG CHEESE

Dishes are prepared with

CHILI
s . MILK
_L

& CHEESE
EGG
CREAM CHEESE
CHICKEN
TRAVEL
FRUIT

FRESH FRUIT

$5.3
$3.5
$7.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

$17.0

$16.0

$13.5

$6.3

$8.8

$17.0

$12.0

$10.5
$4.0
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Black Diamond Cafe

6399 Christie Ave A, Emeryville, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 07:00 -21:00
Tuesday 07:00 -21:00
Wednesday 07:00 -21:00
Thursday 07:00 -21:00
Friday 07:00 -21:00
Saturday 08:00 -18:00
Sunday 08:00 -15:00
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