



https://menulist.menu 6399 Christie Ave A, Emeryville, United States (+1)5109229124





The place from Emeryville offers 120 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average \$7.9. What User likes about Black Diamond Cafe:

This is my café in Emeryville. The brew is quite tasteful, and the owner (Dave) is a pleasure. He even makes homemade jerky treats for my pup! Order the egg cheese bagel with cream cheese. It will change your life (or at least, make your morning much more pleasant). The bagels are freshened daily and the cream cheese is bomb. In summary, this place is more than a coffee shop — it is a community center, and the good p... read more. At Black Diamond Cafe in Emeryville, a delicious brunch is served for breakfast, where you can eat as much as you want enjoy thoroughly, You'll also find tasty bites, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks here. Even if you're only a bit hungry, you can still treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, Furthermore, the customers of the establishment enjoy the extensive variety of the differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has available.

BAGEL CHIPS

The state of the s
金融的基础

\$13.0

			N
Bagels BAGEL WITH EGG AND CHEESE	\$7.3	Side Orders	\$3.0
	\$7.3	BAGEL PLAIN	\$3.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Vegetarian dishes	
BEER		CARROT CAKE	\$5.3
Appetizers		For the small hunger	
YOGURT		BAGEL	
Soups		Fingerfood	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$10.5	BREADSTICK	\$1.0
Salad		Chicken	
THAI CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.0	CURRY CHICKEN	
Snacks		Indian	
BROWNIES	\$3.5	CHICKEN CURRY	
Toast		Spirits	
FRENCH TOAST		AMERICANO	\$4.9
Sandwich, Bagels, Bur	rger -	Beer	
BLT	\$17.0	GINGER BEER	\$5.0
Breakfast		Asia Curries	
CROISSANT WITH EGG AND CHEESE	\$8.5	RED THAI CHICKEN CURRY	\$15.5
		Warme Getränke	
Main Dishes RED CURRY		CAFÉ AU LAIT	\$5.9
Cida diskas		Rice and Noodles	
Side dishes		CARLIC MOODLE	¢12.0

GARLIC NOODLE

\$1.0

	1
7	
	10.5
1	Salar.

Sweets & Ice		Breakfast Mood	
COOKIES	\$2.3	ALMOND CROISSANT	\$5.0
Roasted Chicken Breast Sandwich		Condiments and Sauces CURRY	
ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	\$17.0	Nut Milks	
Juice		ALMOND MILK	
ORGANIC LEMONADE	\$5.3	Panaderia - Bakery	
First Course		CROISSANT PLAIN	\$4.3
ORGANIC MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$13.5	But First, Coffee	
Coffee and Tea		DIRTY CHAI	\$8.0
POUR OVER COFFEE	\$4.9	Pastries and More	
Hot Subs	047.0	CROISSANT WITH HAM AND CHEESE	\$9.0
HOT PASTRAMI	\$17.0		_
Espresso Bar & Beverages		Beverage and Side Order	
FRESH SQUEEZE ORANGE JUICE	\$8.0	THAI ICE TEA	\$6.5
Hot Drink		Uncategorized	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.8	CHICKEN WINGS PCS)	\$13.0
Breakfast Side Orders		Salads	
FRUIT SALAD BOWL	\$8.5	CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0
THOM ONE AD BOWL	φοιο	POTATO SALAD	\$6.5
Specialty Coffees		Specials	
HOUSE COFFEE	\$4.0	BLACK DIAMOND CHILI DOG	\$14.3
		CARLIC MOORI E WITH CEAFOOR	¢10 E

GARLIC NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD \$19.5

VIETNAMESE COFFEE CAN

W <i>raps</i>		Bagel and Roll	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$17.0	BAGEL WITH BUTTER	\$5.3
VEGGIE WRAP	\$17.0	PLAIN CROISSANT	\$4.3
Drinks		Restaurant Category	
COCONUT WATER	\$4.0	FRENCH	
DRINKS		VEGETARIAN	
Starters		Soft drinks	
AVOCADO SPRING ROLLS	\$10.5	APPLE JUICE	\$4.0
FRUIT PARFAIT	\$5.3	COCA-COLA	\$4.0
O- 4		DIET COKE	\$4.0
Chips		41 - 1 4 1	
BAG OF CHIPS (SUNCHIPS)	\$2.3	Hot drinks	
BAG OF CHIPS (HAWAIIAN)	\$2.3	MACCHIATO	\$4.9
0 1		TEA	
Bakery		HOT TEA	
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$5.3	0.110	
MORNING BUN	\$5.0	Cold Beverages	
C		OOLONG MILK TEA AGAR BOBA	\$8.0
Flavour Tea		BLACK TIGER MILK TEA AGAR BOBA	\$8.3
LYCHEE BLACK TEA	\$6.5	NAKED JUICE	\$4.0
PASSION FRUIT BLACK TEA	\$6.5	NAKED GOIGE	Ψ-1.0
Pastries Dessert		Hot Panini Sandwich	
TARO CHEESE CAKE	\$5.3	CHICKEN AND AVOCADO SPRING ROLLS	\$10.5
FRESH BERRIES SCONES	\$4.0	SHRIMPS SPRING ROLLS	\$10.5
Bottled / Can Beverage		GRILLED VEGGIE PANINI ON CIABATTA BUN WITH PROVOLONE	\$17.0
CRYSTAL GEYSERS	\$2.3		

\$6.5

			A STATE OF THE STA
Popular Items		Coffee	
LOX BAGEL WITH SMOKED		CAPPUCCINO	\$5.3
SALMON, CREAM CHEESE, RED ONION CAPER	\$11.5	ESPRESSO	\$3.5
ROASTED TURKEY, BACON,	\$17.0	MOCHA	\$7.5
AVOCADO WRAP	\$17.0	LATTE	\$6.5
CROISSANT WITH BACON, EGG AND CHEESE	\$9.8	MATCHA LATTE	\$6.5
ORGANIC MANGO LEMONADE	\$5.3	CHAI LATTE	\$6.5
		COFFEE	
These types of dishes are		Sandwiches	
being served			
ROAST BEEF	\$17.0	CHICKEN PESTO PANINI	\$17.0
PANINI		BREAK YOUR FAST	\$16.0
SOUP		PLATTER	4 _0.0
TOSTADAS		LOX CROISSANT WITH SMOKE SALMON	\$13.5
Non alcoholic drinks		BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE, TOMATO, PESTO	\$6.3
SPRITE	\$4.0	BAGEL WITH EGG, CHEESE AND	\$8.8
KOMBUCHA	\$5.3	BACON ROASTED TURKEY BREAST	
REDBULL	\$6.0	BACON	\$17.0
SAN PELLEGRINO	\$4.0	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$12.0
CHAI		EGG CHEESE	
Beverages		Dishes are prepared with	1
ARNOLD PALMER	\$5.0	CHILI	\$10.5
ORGANIC STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$5.3	MILK CHEESE	\$4.0
SPARKLING APPLE JUICE	\$4.0	EGG	
HONEST TEA	\$5.0	CREAM CHEESE	
FIJI WATER	\$3.5	CHICKEN	
YERBA MATE	\$5.3	TRAVEL	
HOT COFFEE		FRUIT	

FRUIT

FRESH FRUIT



Black Diamond Cafe

6399 Christie Ave A, Emeryville, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -21:00 Tuesday 07:00 -21:00 Wednesday 07:00 -21:00 Thursday 07:00 -21:00 Friday 07:00 -21:00 Saturday 08:00 -18:00 Sunday 08:00 -15:00

